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FISHERMAN’S BASE PRODUCT UNLOADER
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Amenities Access Pass
Daily $21.00

Only for Marina customers with vessels that are being lifted out of the 
water in Gladstone.  Access pass included in all berthing fees.

ENVIRONMENTAL LEVY

NOTE: Hourly rate does NOT include crane charge. Half day and full day charge 
includes crane hire.

Live on Board (LOB) fee of $150 inc GST per month for 
agreements equal to 6 months or longer.

A signed Berthing and Mooring Deed is a requirement of all 
berthing..

Included in all mooring charges for the purposes of core 
environmental responsibilities with regard to regulated waste
i.e. items such as waste, oil, batteries and sewage.

Live on Board (LOB) available - LOB Application and Marina 
Rules available at Marina Office.

Live on Board (LOB) GST Concessions for Long Term stays 
>28 Days available. Monthly rates may vary with concession 
applied. See LOB Rate Card.

All debts greater than 30 Days outstanding at month end 
may incur a 10% Annual Interest Charge, charged daily until 
the balance is paid. If contracts are in place, contract terms 
will remain. This applies to all prices included in this pricing 
schedule.

All Mooring refunds will attract a $175.00 administration fee, 
with the exception of Annual Paid Monthly (APM), where the 
Termination of Mooring Agreement Admin Fee will be the 
equivalent to that of one monthly APM charge/invoice

3 hours FREE berthing for loading and unloading on Marina 
Pontoons (non-commercial). Booking required.

Commercial customer's payment due 30 days from invoice / 
statement date

Private customer's payment due same day as invoice / 
statement date and in advance

There are no refunds on Daily and Weekly Charges.

MARINA / AUCKLAND CREEK WHARF CHARGES 
CASUAL (COMMERCIAL VESSELS)

$72.00Vessels >27.0m Hourly Rate (up to 6 hrs)

Vessels <27.0m Half Day (6- 12 hrs)

Vessels <27.0m Hourly Rate up to 6hrs

PLEASE NOTE

$590.00

$327.00

$55.00

Vessels <27.0m Full Day (12 - 24 hrs)

Vessels >27.0m Half Day (6 - 12 hrs)

Vessels >27.0m Full Day (12 - 24 hrs)

$429.00

$782.00

$966.00

$10,533.00

$8,776.00

$5,310.00

$1,538.00

$412.00

$67.00

$2,912.00

$2,182.00

$804.00

$9,648.00

$11,592.00

NOTE: $25.00 per day charge will be applied after expiration of Mooring 
Permit.

AUCKLAND INLET PILE MOORINGS

FISHERMAN’S BASE WHARF OR PONTOONS
NOTE: This charge is for Licensed Fishing Vessels only.

Annual

6 Monthly

>15m Annual -
Paid Monthly

Vessels >27.0m Hourly Rate
(Min. 2hrs or part thereof) $369.00

$245.00

Weekly - no refunds

Monthly

6 Monthly

Total Payable
Ann Pd Mthly

Total Payable
Ann Pd Mthly

<15m Annual -

Pre-paid

Paid Monthly

Pre-paid

•     Commercial rates weekly and greater include use of crane and 
product lift.

FISHERMAN’S BASE/ SERVICE WHARF CRANE HIRE

Daily - no refunds

Hourly or part thereof

Hourly or part thereof $51.00

$68.00

MARINA BARGE RAMP CHARGES

Vessels <27.0m Hourly Rate
(Min. 2hrs or part thereof)

EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2025

All rates listed are indicative rates only, including GST 
and are subject to review by Gladstone Ports 
Corporation if circumstances arise.



MONO - HULL MARINA BERTH

MULTI - HULL MARINA BERTH

•   All fees  subject to review and annual increases.

MULTI - HULL CHARGE EXCEPTIONS

p/metre p/metre

$97.00

$76.00

p/month
p/metre
$179.20

$3,617.00

$2,543.00

$8.30

$176.00

$125.00

$53.50

$1,051.00

$757.00

$649.00

8M $61.00 $337.00 $1,100.00 $5,410.00 $844.00 $10,128.00

p/metre
p/month p/year

p/month p/year p/year

p/year

Multi-hull vessels will not be charged the schedule multi-hull rates where the maximum overall beam of the vessel does not exceed the following 
dimensions in relation to the berth size applicable to its length over all.

$107.00

p/metre
$1,374.70

$29,538.00

* 8 Metre Multi-hull Berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 3.70 metres.

$2,178.00

>27M
p/6 months

$18,095.00

$20,680.00

$1,660.00 $19,920.00

$1,896.00 $22,752.00

$17,233.00

$2,256.00 $27,072.00 $24,615.00

$1,580.00 $18,960.00

$1,145.60$107.90 $1,294.80
p/metre p/metre

p/6 months
p/metre
$683.50

$14,744.00

$922.00

$129.50

$2,707.00 $32,484.00

$1,554.00

$9,096.00

$6,948.00

$6,024.00

$888.00 $10,656.00 $9,692.0012M $63.00 $1,253.00

$12,683.00

$1,383.00 $16,596.00 $15,079.00

$1,161.00 $13,932.00

18M

15M

$89.00

$81.00

$1,815.00

$1,500.00

$9,009.00

$7,580.00

$5,790.00

ANNUAL PAID 
MONTHLY

$

$768.00

$7,657.00$8,436.00$703.00

$9,216.00 $8,378.00

ANNUAL
PRE-PAID

$

Total Payable 
Annual Paid 

Monthly

$5,020.00

MONTHLY
$

6 MONTHLY
$

8M

$56.00

$51.00

20M $104.00

p/day
p/metre

p/week
p/metre

$544.00

$6.90

$147.00

p/month
p/metre
$149.30

$3,014.00

>27M

DAILY
$

(No Refunds)
BERTH

$4,508.00

$1,000.00

$901.00

$2,119.00 $10,295.00

10M

BERTH
DAILY

$
(No Refunds)

WEEKLY
$

(No Refunds)

p/day
p/metre

p/week
p/metre
$44.60

$876.00

$631.00

$541.00

$453.00

$367.00

$308.00

$272.00

27M

27M

20M

18M

15M

12M

10M $67.00 $1,247.00

$1,800.00

$1,504.00

* 10 Metre Multi-hull Berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 4.10 metres.

* 12 Metre Multi-hull Berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 4.85 metres.

$10,054.00

ANNUAL PAID 
MONTHLY

$

Total Payable 
Annual Paid 

Monthly

ANNUAL
PRE-PAID

$

$370.00

$11,630.00

$1,393.00 $16,716.00 $15,220.00

6 MONTHLY
$

MONTHLY
$

WEEKLY
$

(No Refunds)

$440.00

$9,188.00

$11,064.00

$1,066.00 $12,792.00

p/metre
$820.20

$17,693.00

$12,354.00

$10,811.00

* 15 Metre Multi-hull Berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 5.40 metres.

* 18 Metre Multi-hull Berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 6.55 metres.

* 20 Metre Multi-hull Berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 7.70 metres.

EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2025

All rates listed are indicative rates only, including GST 
and are subject to review by Gladstone Ports 
Corporation if circumstances arise.



SWING MOORING CHARGES

COMMERCIAL VESSELS/ BERTHS

•   

•   

•   

MARINA WALKWAY BERTH CHARGES

•   

•   
•   

FLOATING DRY DOCK

Printed copies of this document may not reflect current GPC rates and charges

$3,434.00 $502.00

$1,996.00 $23,952.00

$1,973.00

Commercial rates weekly and greater include use of other wharves for the purpose of taking on passengers and loading.  Wharf bookings to be 
made through the office and limited to availability.

DAILY
$

(No Refunds)

WEEKLY
$

(No Refunds)

MONTHLY
$

6 MONTHLY
$

6 MONTHS
$

8 - 12M $72.00

$386.00 $4,632.00 $4,231.00

p/metre p/metre

$28,307.00
$124.10 $1,489.20 $1,317.40

ANNUAL
PRE-PAID

$

$1,335.00 $16,020.00 $14,585.00

$2,594.00 $31,128.00

$18,620.00

$7,343.00

18 - 20M

15 - 18M

12 - 15M

10 - 12M

8 - 10M

$61.00

$56.00

$43.00

$36.00

$34.00

MONTHLY
$

WEEKLY
$

(No Refunds)

$6,345.00

Total Payable 
Annual Paid 

Monthly

$121.00

$93.00

$10,360.00

$8,717.00

ANNUAL PAID 
MONTHLY

$

$10,560.00

$12,564.00 $11,420.00

$9,609.00

$1,047.00

$880.00

$7,270.00

$6,264.00

$365.00

$332.00

$1,342.00

$1,155.00

$422.00 $1,441.00 $6,659.00 $1,021.00 $12,252.00 $11,146.00

Total Payable 
Annual Paid 

Monthly

DAILY
$

$26.00

$34.00

WEEKLY
$

$152.00

$199.00

MONTHLY
$

p/metre
$171.70

VESSELS UNDER 8M

Vessels 8 metres and above are not permitted to utilise walkway berths and will be directed to the existing 8 metre berths. The Walkway berths 
are for the residents of Curtis, Quoin and Facing Islands transferring between home and work.

$20.00 $66.00 $220.00 $1,102.00

p/year
p/metre

p/yearp/month

ANNUAL PAID 
MONTHLY

$

Total Payable 
Annual Paid 

Monthly

ANNUAL
PRE-PAID

$
$544.00 $2,938.00

$21,782.00

p/day
p/metre
$7.90

$169.00

$12,364.00

p/month

>7.5M LOA & Commercial

BERTH

<7.5M LOA

>27M

27M

 The daily rate is a 24 hour period from berthing time. If staying for less than 3 hours there is no charge.

O’Connell Wharf Pontoon and the pontoon at the Public Boat Ramp located at the Western end of the Marina are for launching and retrieving 
vessels only. These pontoons have a maximum stay of 15 minutes unless otherwise arranged with the Marina Office.

p/6 months
p/metre
$786.00

$16,956.00

ANNUAL
PRE-PAID

$

Commercial rates weekly and greater include use of crane and product lift.

WALKWAY BERTHS

$6,024.00 $5,453.00$749.00

$582.00 $6,984.00

20M $146.00

p/week
p/metre
$51.30

$1,011.00

$877.00

$3,466.00

$2,437.00

$2,087.00$728.00

$521.00 $1,725.00

$1,590.00 $19,080.0018M

15M

BERTH
6 MONTHLY

$
WEEKLY

$
(No Refunds)

DAILY
$

(No Refunds)

MONTHLY
$

Docs # 1999069 - Brochure

Commercial vessels are those which generate revenue for the owner / operator and operate in a commercial capacity as determined by marina 
superintendent.

ANNUAL
PRE-PAID

$

$4,785.00

$4,133.00

$3,782.00

6 MONTHLY
$

ANNUAL PAID 
MONTHLY

$

DAILY
$

(No Refunds)

VESSEL 
LOA

$6,372.00 $5,800.00

$257.00

$224.00

$208.00

$924.00

$816.00

$739.00 $531.00

$672.00 $8,064.00

EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2025

All rates listed are indicative rates only, including GST 
and are subject to review by Gladstone Ports 
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